120000169661

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500351200345

08/31/20--01026--021 **28.00

198 나 원인

O SIMMONS NOV 1 6 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 13, 2020

GHADEER ALNAJADA 405 N HWY 41 RUSKIN, FL 33570

SUBJECT: PALM RIVER AUTO REPAIR, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000169661

We have received your document for PALM RIVER AUTO REPAIR, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 020A00020100

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PALM R	IVER AUTO REPAIR LLC	<u> </u>	
DOCUMENT NUM	L20000169661		
The enclosed Notice	of Limited Liability Co	ompany Dissolution and	fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	this matter to the following	g :
GHADEER ALNAJAD.	Α		
	(Name of C	ontact Person)	
FYZ AUTO CARE LLC			
	(Firm/	(Company)	
405 N US HIGHWAY 4	41		
	(Add	dress)	
RUSKIN, FL 33570			
	(City/State	e and Zip Code)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matt	er, please call:	
		at (
(Name of	Contact Person)	(Area Code) (I	Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amoun	nt:	
≡\$25 Filing Fce	☐\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Sectorision of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations	Street Addres Registration Since Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monr Tallahassee, F	ection orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

pove to wind up the company's activities and affa	.111 5.
Signature of an authorized person or if there are	e no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed
activities and affairs:	
If there are no members, enter the name and ad-	dress of the person appointed to wind up the company's
Out of prom	4. C.L.
A description of occurrence that resulted in the 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on b	limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section back cover letter).
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not (effective date cannot be prior to	t effective on the date of filing: \$\frac{\\$/76/26}{\text{tor more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)}
•	·
The Articles of Organization were filed on	5/18/2020 and assigned
Palm River Auto	K Etalv C.C.
	Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me listed as the document's effective date on the Depa A description of occurrence that resulted in the 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on b) Guerry Grant Busses If there are no members, enter the name and adactivities and affairs: Signature of an authorized person or if there are

FILING FEE: \$25.00